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10KM Road Race

2008

33:41.4 Ready
33:46.5 Keefe
36:56.1 Vaive
37:06.8 La Berge
37:49.0 Athayade
37:55.9 Furlan
38:53.6 Meacham
39:53.9 Bowkett
40:12.8 Speidal
40:16.7 Lawler
40:17.6 Clegg
40:44.5 Neufeld
40:50.2 Paterson
41:11.7 Klassen
41:26.1 Athayde
41:31.8 Paci
41:39.3 Kliment
42:04.2 Gill
42:21.7 Grolet
42:28.3 Harder
42:29.1 Brodie
42:38.9 Goertzen
42:51.2 Riddell
43:20.9 Brisbois
43:21.7 Magas
43:28.4 Schultz
43:48.3 Springer
43:51.8 Pfimmer
43:55.8 Zwingerman
44:00.4 Klassen
44:03.2 Drain
44:12.3 Harbeck
44:18.3 Devos
44:24.2 Cook
44:25.3 Pfimmer
44:32.5 Wernham
44:49.5 Beechinor
45:45.3 Davey
45:47.3 Haiart
46:04.9 Bodnar
46:11.0 Doolan
46:20.0 Addison
46:34.8 Miller
46:38.0 Hall
46:41.7 Kort
46:47.0 Keefe
46:49.6 Swan
47:10.4 Rodgers

Darcy Male 40-44
Bradley = Male 25-29
Eric Male 30-34
Corey Male 35-39
Greg Male 45-49
Aldo Male 40-44
Ross Male 30-34
Owen DourMale 35-39
Byron Male 45-49
John Male 15-19
Leon Male 60-64
Levi Male < 14
Ben Male < 14
Robert Male 45-49
Paul Male 15-19
Andrea Female 40-44
Andrew  Male 15-19
Don Male 50-54
Jean-Pierr¢ Male 45-49
Matthew Male 20-24
Paul Male 40-44
Audrey Female 40-44
Mike Male 25-29
Leonard Male 40-44
Tim Male 40-44
Stephanie Female 30-34
Sean Male 30-34
Bryce Male 15-19
Jordan Male 15-19
Ed Male 70-74
Mairead Female 25-29
Chris Male 35-39
Coltan Male 15-19
Jordan Male 20-24
Evan Male < 14
Greg Male 15-19
Kevi Male 35-39
Robert Male 45-49
Alex Male 15-19
Randal Male 55-59
Bob Male 60-64
Keith Male 45-49
Hartley Male 35-39
Ray Male 30-34
Andrew Male < 14
Randi Female 25-29
Andrew  Male 35-39
Danielle  Female 25-29



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

47:22.1 Drury
47:26.7 Holens

47:46.2 Zwingerman
48:04.4 Friesen

48:07.1 Myall
48:10.1 Julius

48:14.3 Teitsma
48:17.6 Warner
48:25.4 Johnstone
48:35.1 Grande
48:59.1 Ozunko
49:12.1 Constant
49:16.0 Houssin
49:22.0 Mclntyre
49:29.7 Bourassa
49:31.4 Moodie

49:39.3 Filyk

49:42 .1 Gutierrez

49:45.0 Wiebe

49:55.8 Peterson
49:58.8 Matheson

50:00.8 Pickel

50:01.8 Hiebert

50:04.3 Ginter
50:09.5 Harder

50:11.4 Meiklejohn
50:20.7 Halford
50:25.1 Meacham
50:28.0 Hanson

50:32.1 Vince
50:44.2 Gray
51:02.6 Ryan

51:09.3 Hanslip

51:14.0 Chase

51:18.3 Westlund

51:25.1 McGregor
51:27.8 Fernandes
51:29.0 Baczynsky

51:32.1 Nixon

51:35.3 Wernham

52:06.5 Benga

52:19.8 Klassen
52:21.9 McKinley

52:24.4 West

52:36.2 Langlois
52:53.3 Infantino

Josh
Gordon
Edward
Justin
Lisa
Jeannine
Neil
Darlene
Gail
Sebastian
Derek
Monique
Jenna
Robyn
Justin
Brandy
Catherine
Hernan
Bob
Marcella
Frank
Jeremy
Michelle
Alvin
Cliff
Mary
Graham
Rebecca
Coreene
Jeff
John
Kerry
Ray

Kim
Glenn
Carey
Kyle

Jill

Jim

Jim
Andrew
John
Erin
Meaghan
Gabe
Gaetan

52:56.6 Kiazhyk-Mykly Brigitte

52:57.7 Scharf

53:04.2 Matheson
53:08.0 Lauder
53:21.8 Turnball
53:23.9 Neufeld
53:37.9 Sellsted

53:53.7 Fast

53:58.4 Johnson

Lisa
Heather
Rod
Scott
Rose
Stacy
Eric
Vanessa

Male 25-29
Male 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 20-24
Female 30-34
Female 40-44
Male 45-49
Female 50-54
Female 50-54
Male 15-19
Male 50-54
Female 40-44
Female 20-24
Female 25-29
Male 15-19
Female 30-34
Female 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Female 45-49
Male 55-59
Male 30-34
Female 30-34
Male 50-54
Male 30-34
Female 40-44
Male 15-19
Female 25-29
Female 45-49
Male 60-64
Male 50-54
Female 30-34
Male 55-59
Female 45-49
Male 35-39
Female 50-54
Male 15-19
Female 30-34
Male 50-54
Male 45-49
Male 15-19
Male 60-64
Female 25-29
Female 35-39
Male 45-49

?

Female 35-39
Female 30-34
Female 25-29
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Female 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 60-64
Female 20-24



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

54:05.4 Devos

54:16.3 Tataryn

54:21.8 Kralka

54:29.0 Kummen
54:35.8 Pfimmer
54:42.8 Plaisier

54:48.5 Fehr

54:55.0 Ganyea
54:59.9 Barahona
55:04.6 Friesen
55:05.2 Cameron

55:07.3 Crowe

55:08.7 Reimer
55:09.1 Handel

55:11.7 Dillon

55:14.9 Morrison

55:16.5 Perry
55:22.2 Tiel

55:25.2 Shafransky

55:31.8 Gornik
55:35.8 Guy
55:38.8 Guy
55:53.8 Elgar

55:55.6 Nickerson
56:04.3 Desrosiers

56:04.8 Dalton

56:05.4 Anderson
56:12.2 Reinke
56:20.5 Dubinski
56:25.9 Swintak

56:28.3 Hirst

56:29.6 O'Leary

56:32.5 Reece
56:33.9 Noga
56:44.5 Visser

56:55.3 Pageau
57:37.3 Wernham

57:41.3 Leclair
57:47.8 Rush
57:54.0 Voss

58:26.0 Anderson

58:29.6 Martin

58:32.1 Armstrong
58:58.1 Hrehirchuk

59:02.3 Fehr
59:03.9 Fast

59:07.2 de Rocquigny

59:24.6 Bailey

59:34.9 Hanson
59:37.8 Hanson

59:43.9 Wiebe

59:47.2 Duncan

59:57.2 Drury
00:00.6 Sales

00:14.3 Carriere

Rodney
Andy
Kelliann
Grant
Paul
Vicki
Jason
Amos
Jorge
Laura
Randy
Greg
Mark
Naomi
Liz
Matthew
Daryl
Doug
Debra
Cathey
Jason
Jean
Kathleen
Jay
Helene
Ron

Bill

Rod

Lori
Jane
Andrew
Jeff
David
Joanne
John
Jean-Guy
Mieke
Andy
Nicholas
Stacey
Jim
Monique
Michelle
Tracy
Alison
Sherri
Kathy
Brent
Karen
Darcie
Rhonda
Erin

Bre
Morgan
James

Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Female 15-19
Male 35-39
Male 40-44
Female 40-44
Male 20-24
Male 15-19
Male 15-19
Female 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 20-24
Female 30-34
Female 50-54
Male 20-24
Male 30-34
Male 40-44
Female 45-49
Female 40-44
Male 75-79
Male 60-64
Female 25-29
Male 30-34
Female 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Female 40-44
Female 50-54
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Female 50-54
Male 40-44
Male 50-54
Female 45-49
Male 40-44
Male 30-34
Female 30-34
Male 65-69
Female 20-24
Female 20-24
Female 35-39
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 40-44
Male 30-34
Female 50-54
Female 15-19
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Male < 14



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213

00:15.3 Henderson Quinn

00:41.3 Mendoza Francisco
00:48.8 Heck Richard
00:56.4 Zoppa Joanne

01:04.4 Lawrence Jeff

01:06.8 Davis Gray
01:09.0 Wilchowy Christa
01:13.6 McColl Dorothy
01:21.5 Carlisle Petra
01:23.6 Hoff Lori

01:30.0 Van Dendriess Michelle

01:34.2 Durand Patricia
01:37.0 Murphy Nicole
01:43.2 Zutter Helena
01:45.7 Hildebrand Hanic
01:50.1 Kriz Frank

01:51.4 Lindenschmidi Dyana

01:53.4 Molitowsky  Jenna
02:11.0 McTaggart Dillon
02:12.2 Adams Brenda

02:13.9 Desveaux Kim

02:16.3 Hirst Cheryl
02:41.2 McPeek Kenton
02:41.9 O'Connor David
02:42.6 Smith Michael
02:43.5 Inocencio Marianne
02:46.1 Bonneville Gwen
02:58.5 Manaigre Daniele
02:59.0 Cook Carmelle
02:59.6 Proulz Lucille
03:16.8 Myska Al
03:18.7 Desrochers  Karen
03:46.5 Champagne Courtney

03:48.5 Champagne Paul
03:53.9 Jones Camille
04:00.8 Johannson David
04:03.9 Rush Dor

04:11.2 Turner Ramona
04:12.6 Matthews Melissa
04:20.3 Penner Jim
04:25.0 Chapman George
04:50.9 King James
05:03.9 Choquette Nicolle
05:04.5 Rutledge Rhea
05:04.9 Negrich Teresa
05:14.5 Benderski Shannon

05:15.1 Pachkowsky Jenna

05:15.9 Swirski Mike
05:23.5 Rowson Bill
05:25.3 Lund Alison
06:04.5 McGee Ryan
06:05.0 Allan Todd

06:19.6 Desuza-Hulete Juanita
07:01.7 Daza Pedro
07:02.3 Nielson Paul

Male < 14
Male 25-29
Male 35-39
Female 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 65-69
Female 30-34
Female 50-54
Female 35-39
Female 45-49
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 40-44
Female 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 55-59
Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Male 15-19
Female 40-44
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Male 40-44
Male 50-54
Male 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 50-54
Female 30-34
Female 35-39
Female 45-49
Male 70-74
Female 40-44
Female < 14
Male 50-54
Female 30-34
Male 55-59
Female 30-34
Female 40-44
Female 20-24
Male 50-54
Male 75-79
Male 70-74
Female 35-39
Female 20-24
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 20-24
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Female 45-49
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Female 40-44
Male 50-54
Male 40-44



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

07:17.8 Guinn

07:18.4 Nykiforuk

07:20.0 Pierotti

07:38.5 Edwards
07:43.5 Burdon
07:44.9 Brayshaw

07:47.6 Tibbs

08:01.9 Burdon

08:07.1 Dyck

08:08.1 Maxsom

08:09.6 Milne

08:13.3 Cordeiro

08:14.4 Rivalin

08:15.3 Comaskey
08:15.8 Grossman

08:17.2 Swain

08:33.8 Jackstiet
08:40.7 Haverluck
08:41.3 Meakin
08:48.7 Hazelwood

08:49.2 Buxton
09:15.8 Dodd

09:16.4 Kosman
09:21.5 Penniston

09:30.6 Peters

09:57.5 Coudiere
10:00.4 Pfimmer

10:00.9 Mogg
10:01.3 Uruski

10:01.7 Turnball

10:02.1 Ross

10:24.3 Hepting
10:30.9 Malech
11:08.3 Nagribianko
11:12.0 Bertone
11:45.2 Zenchuk

11:45.8 Swirski
11:51.2 Brown
12:45.1 Aster

12:50.9 Russell

13:10.2 Moore

13:10.7 Robson

14:31.0 McKay

14:31.9 Grahame
14:43.3 Vokovic
15:06.4 Stepnuk
15:24.6 Carswell

15:25.2 Porter
22:38.3 Sysa

23:45.3 Beatson

Janine Female 30-34
Greg Male 35-39
Kelly Female 25-29
Brenda Female 35-39
Johanna Female 15-19
Sherri Female 30-34
Lynn Female 50-54
Wendy Female 45-49
Suzanne Female 40-44
Cheryl Female 35-39
Robert Male 60-64
Jocelyn  Female 30-34
Dani Female 30-34
Brenda Female 35-39
Theresa Female 35-39
Ted Male 55-59
Cathy Female 30-34
Kristen Female 30-34
Andrea Female 30-34
Olga Female 60-64
Sharie Female 35-39
Lorrie Female 50-54
Susanne Female 35-39
Margaret Female 45-49
Helen Female 65-69
Ludivine Female 25-29
Amanda Female <14
Tory Female < 14
Courtney Female < 14
Brook Female < 14
Kelsey Female < 14
Dana Female 25-29
Ron Male 40-44
Beverly  Female 55-59
Mary Female 40-44
Dana Female 40-44
Wendie  Female 45-49
Cheri-Lynn Female 25-29
Brenda Female 45-49
Anne Female 45-49
Susanne Female 45-49
Shelley Female 50-54
Megan Female 40-44
Pam Female 65-69
Lori Female 45-49
Elizabeth Female 50-54
Karen Female 45-49
Carolyn  Female 25-29
Kim Female 40-44
Bruce Male 80-84
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10km "In Line"

2008

18:56.3 Plett
19:01.5 Konotopetz
19:19.7 Holm
20:38.9 Konotopetz
21:02.2 Turner
21:02.9 Tollenaar
21:05.0 Lawler
22:19.2 Godbaut
22:19.8 Huntington
22:20.3 Cybulsky
22:20.8 Carrigan
22:21.4 Kehler-Plett
22:56.9 Schwager
25:02.6 Konotopetz
25:03.1 Enns
25:03.7 Conklin
25:04.6 Kenworthy
25:11.2 Stefanchuk
26:01.7 Smandych
27:52.9 Braun
29:35.0 Plett
32:00.2 Nelson
32:43.1 Shymko
34:40.2 Buse
36:28.4 Desrochers
39:38.1 Asu
41:03.7 Chambers
41:20.7 Halford
42:07.0 Gardiner

Randy Male 40-49
Damian  Male 13-17
Terry Male 50+
Darius Male 18-29
Tim Male 40-49
Barend Male 40-49
David Male 50+
Jean-Franc Male 40-49
Paul Male 50+
Karla Female 40-49
Greg Male 40-49
Lorraine Female 40-49
Mathew  Male 18-29
Larry Male 50+
Bernie Male 50+
Cheryl Female 40-49
Janice Female 40-49
Wally Male 50+
Alissa Female 13-17
Leela Female 40-49
Eric Male 13-17
Vern Male 40-49
Kyle Male 18-29
Cordula  Female 18-29
Chantyl  Female 13-17
Carmen Female 50+
Pauline Female 40-49
Elizabeth Female 40-49
Max Male < 12



